AT A

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

24 OCTOBER 2023

UNOPPOSED MOTIONS COURT ROLL

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE RETIEF
JUDGE’S SECRETARY: CHRISTINAH MSIMANGO

EMAIL ADDRESS: ChMsimango@judiciary.org.za

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 314 9002

1. ENABLE CAPITALLTD VS P C HENNING 034796/23
2. STD BANKLTD VS L MWASISEBE 14578/22
3. ST BANKLTD VS LJ MOKEBE 16213/22
4. FAST ISSUER VS CESMITH 45534/20
5. STD BANKLTD VS N B NXUMALO+1 60743/20

6. ABOLIVIER VS RAF 3887/15



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

BMW FINANCIAL

RAPEA ATTORNEYS

SB GUARANTEE

FNB BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

M S MATEMOTSA

STD BANK LTD

MPHOSHA CONSTRUCTION

P N MORE

NORCROS SA LTD

B S MOTAUNG

STD BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

K A HARRISON

GEPF+1

PILUSA

P M MOTONA+1

COMPANIES&INTELLECTUAL

RAF

C CDREYER

CITY OF TSHWANE

N N MPHAHLELE

S SZWANE

RAF

N E BOTOPELA+1

30653/22

095824/23

61874/21

85248/19

021916/22

22301/22

056611/22

002205/23

067598/23

018204/22

67042/17

029017/22



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

N GUMEDE

CHANGING TIDES

KEYSTONE DEVELOPMENT

FNB BANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

WESBAK LTD

EX PARTE: M HUISAMEN

EX PARTE: D BRRODRYK

B BELCHER

NEDBANK LTD

N HLUNGWANI

EX PARTE: J BEZUIDENHOUT

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

A M MENZIWA

P VAN DER MERWE

OMPHU BUSINESS CONSULTING

P MOKOMA+1

FLEET MAINTENANCE

RAF

CIVIL HOME CONSTRUCTION

MARRIAGE OFFICER: HOME AFFAIRS

52569/20

007477/22

098502/23

3821/22

34262/22

38941/21

083782/23

096938/23

035454/22

004671/23

062307/23

083844/23



31. SB GUARANTEE VS F 1 DHLADHLA 033754/23

32. 5B GUARANTEE VS L L MOHLAMPE 004477/23
33. NEDBANK LTD VS G HLABISA 046719/22
34. FNB BANK LTD VS F RAMOVHA 053563/23

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

35. W S MASWANGANYE VS P MASWANGANYE 069012/23
36. L MASEKO VS KJ NTULI 048477/22
37.STD BANK LTD VS P RAMOSIBUDI 030405/23

38. STD BANK LTD VS R P TSWIDI 056688/22



